11. oktober i Bad Salzdetfurth, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Kristina Bubert 776 Susanne Lausen 716
Alexandra Kaiser 730 1506 |Lea Kressner 732 1448
Maren Sanger 739 2245 |Charlotte Ploger 729 2177
Romy Hantow 725 2970 |Nicoline Pedersen 725 2902
Doreen Raab 734 3704 [Janni Berthel 742 3644
Mareike Jager/res. 729 4433 |lben Larsen 755 4399
Res: Anika Heinrich 4433 |[Res: Lene Petersen 4399
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Drenge Drenge
Marcus Trenke 742 Jimmy Berthel 746
Daniel Ziesener/res. 714 1456 |Michael Schmidt 755 1501
Marco Lerche 725 2181 [Michael Andersen 730 2231
Kai Heinemann 734 2915 [Dani Ovesen/res. 734 2965
Marcel Avarello 732 3647 |Allan Glue 742 3707
Dennis Krol 746 4393 [Martin Vesterlund 748 4455
Res: Christian Krause 4393 [Res: Asger Falk 4455

62




